Annexure—7

Name of the corporate debtor: LEEL Electricals Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 4/3/2020 List of creditors as on: 12/3/2021
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
(Amount in Rs)
SL Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of | Amount of | Remarks, if
No. contingent | mutual dues, | claim not | claim under any
Department Gover |Identifi| Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount Amount | Whether | % of voting claim that may be set{ admitted | verification
nment [cation | receipt claimed claim admitted claim covered by | covered by | related |sharein CoC, off
No. security guarantee | party? | if applicable
interest

1|Exices Taxation Department 235,333,668 235,333,668 |Operational |No No No NA No NA No No

Assistant Commisioner CGST Operational No No No NA No NA No No
2[Division-C, Alwar, Rajasthan 146,588,367 146,588,367

Operational |No No No NA No NA No No

CGST Department, Alwar Jaipur

3|Zone 457,350,743 457,350,743
Operational |No No No NA No NA No No

Deputy Commissioner of State
4|Tax,NAG-VAT-E-004 1,914,180,465 | 1,914,180,465

Surender Singh Shekhawat Operational (No No No NA No NA No No
5|(Commercial Tax Officer) 171,904,763 171,904,763

Assistant Commissioner of State Operational |No No No NA No NA No No
6|Tax Ahmedabad 349,995,533 349,995,533




